
Adecco India Pvt. Ltd. 
PaySlip for the month NOVEMBER  of 2019 

Deployed At : NESTLE INDIA LTD 

Employee Code : G81629 
Location : BELLARY 

Employee Name : JAGADISH M 

Designation :    PILOT SALESMAN - TRADE PAN No. : BZGPM2387G 

Department :   TRADE : ESI No. : 

Bank A/c No :   600800540 Paid Days : 30.00 

Bank Name :    INDIAN BANK (IDIB000B015) LOP Days : 0.00 

PF No. : DOJ : 21/10/2018 

UAN NO : 

PAY ELEMENTS SALARY In Rs. EARNINGS In Rs. DEDUCTIONS in Rs. 

BASIC SALARY 

CONVEYANCE REIMBURSEMENT STATUTORY 

BONUS RECURRING 

14,231.00 

 
1,085.00 

14,231.00 

8,280.00 

1,085.00 

ESI 

PROFESSIONAL TAX 

PROVIDENT FUND 

115.00 

200.00 

1,708.00 

 
Total : 15,316.00 Total : 23596.00 Total : 2,023.00 

   
Net Salary : 21,573.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS 

 
MODE OF PAYMENT 

: Rupees Twenty-four Thousand Seventy-Three Only. 

 
: NEFT 

   

This is a computer generated pay slip. Signature is not required. 

For all queries Call : 180030101166 (Toll Free) 

Mail : asc@adecco.co.in 

http://www.a-pdf.com/?cs-demo
mailto:asc@adecco.co.in

