

Adecco India Pvt. Ltd.

PaySlip for the month NOVEMBER of 2019

Deployed At: NESTLE INDIA LTD

Employee Code : G81629

-

: JAGADISH M

: PILOT SALESMAN - TRADE

Department : TRADE

 Bank A/c No
 : 600800540

 Bank Name
 : INDIAN BANK (IDIB000B015)

PF No. :

Employee Name

Designation

UAN NO :

Location : BELLARY

.....

PAN No. : BZGPM2387G

ESI No. :

Paid Days : 30.00

LOP Days : 0.00 **DOJ** : 21/10/2018

PAY ELEMENTS	SALARY	In Rs.	EARNINGS	In Rs.	DEDUCTIONS		in Rs.
BASIC SALARY CONVEYANCE REIMBURSEMENT STATUTORY BONUS RECURRING		14,231.00 1,085.00		,	ESI PROFESSIONAL TAX PROVIDENT FUND		115.00 200.00 1,708.00
	Total :	15,316.00	Total :	23596.00		Total :	2,023.00
Net Salary:						arv :	21,573.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Rupees Twenty-four Thousand Seventy-Three Only.

MODE OF PAYMENT : NEFT

This is a computer generated pay slip. Signature is not required.

For all queries Call: 180030101166 (Toll Free)

Mail: asc@adecco.co.in